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(Perfins used by Federal, State ang Local Governments
and thelr sub=divisions).

By L. R. Murray.

Board of Education Pittsburgh P,, (3 dies)

Pennsylvenia Div,of Unemployment Compenset=-
ion,
Board of Education, Chicazo, I1l,(2 dies)

Dept. of Labor & Industry,State of Was%%ﬁg-

Cat. # Description Office

A 153 A, .I/R..B Alabama Inspection and Rsting Bur=au,
B 3 B City of Boston, Illass,

B 89 8D/ED

B 97 BE/NY Boerd of Educstion, NewYork, N, Y,

B 101 BE/UC

B 176 BOE

B 180 B(O/F)E Board of Educstion, KansasClty, Kangas.
8 181 B(OF)E Board of Education, Clevelard, ORhio.
B 187 BOS/TON City of Boston, Mass,

B 188 BOS/TON City of Bogton, lLisss.

¢c 10 (C) Star Comptroller, State of Texas.

c &7 cC Corporation Commission, Oklahoma.

cC 83 c(co) Cook County, Illinois.

C 155 CH/NY Commission~r of Fublic Works, New York,
C 172 CITY City of Grand Raplds, Michigan,

C 245 C(O/F)A City of Akron, Ohio, ‘

C 249 G(O)L(0) State of Colorado.

C 255 C(0)0K/CO Cook County, Illinois.

C 274 C(PD) Chica~o Park Di trict.

D 42 DET City of Detroit, lilchigan,

D 43 DET/ROIT City of Detroit, iichigan,

D 49 DH/NYC Department of Health, NewYork City.
D 56 DLI

D &7

DLI

Dept. of Labor & Industry State of Penna,
3
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88
39
139
15
79
179
210
5
67
116
117
118
119
119, 5
20
14
15
16
18
87
137
1
9
10.5
12
41
50
68

DPH
DPS
ip
EBM/UD
FHA
H(S/D)
HW Y/ COL:
(1) ilap
IOWA
I/WILL
I/WILL
«I+/WILL
I/WILL
I/WILL
KC/PD
LA/CO
La/Co
LA/CO
LA/HD
LF/PB
LSB
(M) Circle
(i) Circle
(M) Circle
i.BH
1.CC
I.,/CC

Dept. of Health, Pennsylvania, (2 dtes)
Dept. of Public Service, Log &ngeles,Callf,
Dept. of Waters Power, Log Angeles, Calif
East Bsy i:uniclpal Utility Dﬂst.,Oa@land,
Federal Housing Administration,W?Qh;ilgg:
NewJersey Stote Highwsy Department,

Iowa State Highway Commissilon.

S8tat~ of Illinols.

Stétﬁ of Iowa,

City of Chicago, I11,

City of Chicawo, Il1l,

City of Chicago, Ill,

City of Chica~o, Ill,

City of Chlcagzo, Ill,

Police Department, KansasCity, lo.
Log Angeles County, Calif.

Lo, Angeles County, Calif,

Los Angeles County, Cglif,

Board of Harbor Commissioners,Logq Angerles,
Louisiang,Fire Prevention Bureau,
Pennsylvanla Department of Agriculture,
Stete of iichigan,

State of Michlzan,

State of slchizan,

Btate of iontans,

ilsslssip?l Board of Eealth.

City of Baltimore iid,

tilsscurli Conservetion Commlission,
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79
269

123
206
229
240
55
62
73
79
99
102
117
141
142
143
191
320
368
47
65
69
99

M/CO
My

ND
NY/Da
PDH
PD/NY
PDR
PLD
PSC
PLC
P.W./N.Y.
SBD
SC
SC/HD
SC(0)
8D
SDC
SFC
SHD
SHD
SHD
s/NJ
SW/IF
S#1
T.H.
TL/TB
Us
Us/Va

Minnehaha County, South Dakota.
Connecticut Department of Motor Vehlcl=s.
Stata of Nyrth Dakota, (2 dies)

Newfork Department of Azriculture.
Pennsylvania Dapsriment of Highweys,

New York State Police Department,
Pennsylvania Department of Revenue,
Pennsylvania Department of Labor,
Missourl Public Service Commlssion,
Pennsylvania Utility Commisslon.

NewYork Stzte Department of Public Vorks,
NewYork State Banking Department.

Sonoma County, California,

Bouth Carolina Highway Depzrtment,
Spokane County, Washington.

State of South Dskota |

Sanitary District, Chicago, Ill,

City of SBioux Falls, Soubh Dskdta,

Stat=2 Highway Dapartment, New Jersey,
State Highway Department, Pannsylvanis/f
Delaware State Police,

State of New Jersey.,

Pennsylvania State Workmen'g Insurance Fund,

School District #1, Danver, Colo,
Territory o7 Hawall,

Texas=Loul ,1ana Tariff Bur-au,

U. 8. Department oi Commerce, Census Bure=2u,

U .S, Veterans Aaministration, Weshington DC



W 20 WAL/CO Walworth County, Wisconsin, )
W 59 W(CO) Weyne County, Michigan.

W 111 WIS State of.wisconsin.

W 1l1,5 WIS State of Ylsconsin,

Des,10 Castle Msryland Hizhwey Engine~rs,

NOTE: Some of the above identifications, although
r2nortad by one or more members, are not supported
by cover,



