## UNITED STATES PERFINS.

(Perfins used by Federal, State and Local Governments and their sub-divisions).

By L. R. Murray.

Cat.#	Description	Office
A 153	AI/RB	Alabama Inspection and Rating Bureau.
В 3	<u>B</u>	City of Boston, Mass.
B 89	BD/ED	Board of Education Pittsburgh Pa. (3 dies)
В 97	BE/NY	Board of Education, NewYork, N. Y.
B 101	BE/UC	Pennsylvania Div. of Unemployment Compenset-
B 176	BOE	Board of Education, Chicago, Ill. (2 dies)
B 180	B(O/F)E	Board of Education, KansasCity, Kansas.
B 181	B(OF)E	Board of Education, Clevelard, Ohio.
B 187	BOS/TON	City of Boston, Mass.
B 188	BOS/TON	City of Boston, Mass.
C 10	(C) Star	Comptroller, State of Texas.
C 57	CC	Corporation Commission, Oklahoma.
C 83	0(00)	Cook County, Illinois.
C 155	CH/NY	Commissioner of Public Works, New York.
0 172	CITY	City of Grand Rapids, Michigan.
C 245	C(O/F)A	City of Akron, Ohio.
C 249	C(O)L(O)	State of Colorado.
C 255	c(o)ok/co	Cook County, Illinois.
0 274	C(PD)	Chicago Park Digtrict.
D 42	DET	City of Detroit, Michigan.
D 43	DET/ROIT	City of Detroit, Michigan.
D 49	DH/NYC	Department of Health, NewYork City.
D 56	DL <u>I</u>	Dept. of Labor & Industry, State of Washing-
D 57	DLI	Dept. of Labor & Industry, State of Penna.

D 88	DPH	Dept. of Health, Pennsylvania. (2 dies)
D 89	D.P.S	Dept. of Public Service, Los Angeles, Calif.
D 139	D∦P	Dept. of Water& Power, Los Angeles, Calif
E 15	EBM/UD	East Bay Municipal Utility Dist., Oakland,
F 79	FHA	Federal Housing Administration, Washn. DC.
H 179	H(S/D)	NewJersey State Highway Department,
H 210	HWY/COM	Iowa State Highway Commission.
I 5	( <u>I</u> ) Ma <b>p</b>	State of Illinois.
I 67	AWOI	State of Iowa.
I 116	<u>i</u> /will	City of Chicago, Ill.
I 117	<u>i</u> /WILL	City of Chicago, Ill.
I 118	• <u>I</u> •/WILL	City of Chicago, Ill.
I 119	1/WILL	City of Chicago, Ill.
I 119.5	<u>I</u> /WILL	City of Chicago, Ill.
K 20	KC/PD	Police Department, KansasCity, Mo.
L 14	LA/CO	Los Angeles County, Calif.
L 15	LA/CO	Log Angeles County, Calif.
L 16	LA/CO	Los Angeles County, Calif.
L 18	LA/HD	Board of Harbor Commissioners, Log Angeles.
L 87	LF/PB	Louisiana Fire Prevention Bureau.
L 137	LSB	Pennsylvania Department of Agriculture.
M l	<u>1v.</u>	State of Michigan.
M 9	$({ t \underline{\mathtt{M}}})$ Circle	State of Michigan.
M 10.5	(M) Circle	State of Michigan.
M 12	(M) Circle	State of Montana.
M 41	LBH	Mississippi Board of Health.
M 50	MOO	City of Baltimore Md.
M 58	M/CC	Missouri Conservation Commission.

M	79	M/CO	Minnehaha County, South Dakota.
M	269	MV	Connecticut Department of Motor Vehicles.
N	60	ND	State of North Dakota. (2 dies)
N	188	NY/DA	NewYork Department of Agriculture.
P	58	PDH	Pennsylvania Department of Highways.
P	60	PD/NY	New York State Police Department.
P	63	PDR	Pennsylvania Department of Revenue.
P	123	PLD	Pennsylvania Department of Labor.
P	206	PSC	Missouri Public Service Commission.
P	229	PUC	Pennsylvania Utility Commission.
P	240	P.W./N.Y.	NewYork State Department of Public Works.
S	55	SBD	NewYork State Banking Department.
ន	62	SC	Sonoma County, California.
S	73	SC/HD	South Carolina Highway Department.
S	79	SC(O)	Spokane County, Washington.
s	99	SD	State of South Dakota
ន	102	SDC	Sanitary District, Chicago, Ill.
ន	117	SFC	City of Sioux Falls, South Dakata.
ន	141	SHD	State Highway Department, New Jersey
S	142	SHD	State Highway Department, Pennsylvania/
S	143	SHD	Delaware State Police.
ន	191	s/NJ	State of New Jersey.
ន	320	sw/IF	Pennsylvania State Workmen's Insurance Fund.
S	368	S#1	School District #1, Denver, Colo.
T	47	T.H.	Territory of Hawaii.
T	65	TL/TB	Texas-Louigiana Tariff Bureau.
U	69	US	U. S. Department of Commerce, Census Bureau.
U	99	US/VA	U.S. Veterans Administration, Washington DC

W 20	WAL/CO	Walworth County, Wisconsin.
₩ 59	W (CO)	Wayne County, Michigan.
W 111	WIS	State of Wisconsin.
W 111.5	WIS	State of Wisconsin.
Des.10	Castle	Maryland Highway Engineers.

NOTE: Some of the above identifications, although reported by one or more members, are not supported by cover.